4
4-53 Model NQS Series
MODEL NQS SERIES
.025” Pitch DIP
Precision Thin Film
Surface Mount
Resistor Networks
ENVIRONMENTAL

4
4-57 Model NQS Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
NQS    24    A    1001    B    P   13
Model Series
No. of Leads:
  16 = 16 Leads
  20 = 20 Leads
  24 = 24 Leads
Circuit Type:
  A = Isolated
  B = Bussed
Resistance Code
Packaging Option:
   7 = 7" Embossed Tape, 1K/Reel
 13 = 13" Embossed Tape, 2.5K/Reel
  (No code used for Magazines.)
TCR Code:
  P = ±50ppm/°C
  Q = ±25ppm/°C
  (No code used for ±100ppm/°C.)
Accuracy Code: Resistance Tol./Ratio
  B = 0.1%/0.1%
  D = 0.5%/0.1%
  F = 1.0%/0.5%
  G = 2.0%/1.0%
  J = 5.0%/1.0%